CIRCUITO MARILSON - ETAPA CASTILHO 2025

Relatorio Geral - 5K - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12

13

14
15

16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29

Num.

155

128
370
316
378

118

280
6
187
58
a7
17

223

16
99

248
238
69
79

315
274

170
60
116

270
24
70

249

407

Nome

MARILENE DA SILVA ROCHA

ERIKA SOUZA DA PAIXAO
SILVIA DIAS AVELINO
LUANA VEIGA DA SILVA

TALITA GARCIA ALBUQUERQUE
SANTIAGO

REGIANE CORDEIRO DE AGUIAR
GABRIELA SILVA SALES ALVES

THAIS BICHARA DE FREITAS OLIVEIRA
KATIUCIA BONELA DA CUNHA

MILENA NUNES DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
LAIANE SOUSA DOS SANTOS

BRUNA MONISE ZANCHETTI DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINA CABIANCA DE
VASCONCELLOS

LAIS APARECIDA LEITE SOUZA

JESSICA AQUINO NUNES

CAROLAYNE RODRIGUES ALVES
BIANCA CAROLINA SOUZA ARAUJO
TAISA MENDES CAMATA

ADRIANA ALBUQUERQUE DIAS SOUZA

LUANA RENATA SOARES MARQUES

FERNANDA CRISTINA DE MORAIS
OLIVEIRA

RAFAELA SANTANA DOS SANTOS
MIRIAM SILVA RUBIO CARVALHO

NATALIA APARECIDA BRUGNARA DA
SILVA SENA

ELLEN CRISTINA RODRIGUES ANICETO
ANA CLAUDIA DE OLIVEIRA

TAMIRES MELISSA DA SILVA MIRANDA
CLARA FEITOSA SALLES

ISABELLA DIAS DANTAS

Relatoério emitido em 10/08/2025 as 08:18:20

Alcer Eventos Esportivos

Sx. ldd.
F 54
F 33
F 32
F 29
F 27
F 48
F 32
F 36
F 44
F 26
F 24
F 32
F 32
F 37
F 33
F 28
F 28
F 28
F 52
F 30
F 31
F 33
F 38
F 36
F 26
F 30
F 27
F 23
F 23

Faixa

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

Cl.Fx.

10

11
12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24

www.alcer.esp.br

Equipe

KMS ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

INDOMAVEIS

HIDALGO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

ANINHA TEAM
QUATIS RUN
FENIX 018
FENIX 018
CROSS ANDRADINA

CRISTIANE MEDEIROS

HIDALGO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

FENIX 018

HIDALGO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

MARCELO
FENIX 018

HIDALGO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

FENIX 018
FENIX 018

Tempo

00:21:30.80

00:22:57.81
00:23:24.81
00:24:39.57
00:24:39.58

00:25:38.06

00:25:59.33
00:26:14.58
00:26:13.57
00:26:12.83
00:26:12.57
00:26:40.82
00:26:55.07

00:26:57.57

00:27:02.82

00:27:35.07
00:27:50.59
00:28:05.32

00:28:17.82

00:28:26.58
00:28:45.34

00:28:46.57
00:28:51.32

00:29:25.82

00:29:21.57
00:29:25.85
00:29:15.82
00:29:35.07

00:29:53.58

Liquido
00:21:29.780
00:22:56.780
00:23:22.790
00:24:36.570
00:24:37.070

00:25:30.540

00:25:49.800
00:25:59.560
00:26:03.540
00:26:09.320
00:26:10.800
00:26:35.550
00:26:44.560

00:26:54.800

00:26:55.810

00:27:30.050
00:27:45.590
00:28:01.050

00:28:05.800

00:28:19.310
00:28:31.820

00:28:43.310
00:28:46.060

00:29:04.310

00:29:04.780
00:29:13.300
00:29:13.820
00:29:17.300

00:29:36.560
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CIRCUITO MARILSON - ETAPA CASTILHO 2025

Relatorio Geral - 5K - Feminino

Coloc.

30

31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49

50

51
52

53
54
55
56

57
58

Num.

94

48
35

191
337
409
41
414
282
181
71

151

343
355
131
49
235
88

72
123

230

22
115

189
21
244

20

51
247

Nome

FERNANDA MEDEIROS DONATONI

LALESKA CRISTINA SILVA DOS SANTOS

FERNANDA DE PAULA CARVALHO
FELIPE

LUDMILLA BARBOSA

MARIA LUIZA DE MOURA LOPES
JAYANE VICTORIA SILVA ARAUJO
JENIFER PEREIRA DA SILVA SOARES
LARISSE RODRIGUES PAVAN
GEOVANA DE AQUINO ALVES
FLAVIANE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
AMANDA ROSA DOMINGOS
JAQUELINE ARAUJO AMORIM

MELISSA BRAGHIN DA SILVA
RAFAELA DE BRITO BARRETO

CECI LIMA

LIGIANE OLIVEIRA SANTOS SORATO
BARBARA ANELLI

CRISTIANE MONTALVAO IRABE

TAYNARA THAIS VIANNA MONTALVAO
CINDI LORRAINE MATHEUS BRITO

ANDREIA APARECIDA FERREIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

AMANDA ALVES DE SOUZA
MEIRE PEIXOTO DOS SANTOS DUARTE

LUANA LIMA
ALEXANDRA NICOLE SILVA DE SOUZA
CAMILY VITORIA SANTOS DIAS

ALEXANDRA DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
BARBOSA

MAIRA KASSAB DE FREITAS
CARMEM LUCIA DE ARRUDA

Relatoério emitido em 10/08/2025 as 08:18:20

Alcer Eventos Esportivos

Sx. ldd.
F 27
F 31
F 39
F 33
F 30
F 22
F 38
F 27
F 32
F 37
F 23
F 38
F 26
F 27
F 67
F 49
F 27
F 44
F 34
F 24
F 45
F 25
F 42
F 37
F 21
F 22
F 41
F 27
F 48

Faixa

F0099

F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.
25

26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44

45

46
47

48
49
50
51

52
53

www.alcer.esp.br

Equipe

HIDALGO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

FENIX 018
FENIX 018

QUATIS RUN

FENIX 018

QUATIS RUN
FENIX 018

KMS ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

JUST RUN
FENIX 018

HIDALGO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

FENIX 018

HIDALGO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

FENIX 018

HIDALGO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

QUATIS RUN
FENIX 018

FENIX 018

FENIX 018

Tempo

00:29:52.57

00:29:57.33

00:30:09.83

00:30:24.84
00:30:48.83
00:30:48.08
00:30:54.83
00:31:04.34
00:31:06.33
00:31:13.83
00:31:24.33
00:31:45.33

00:31:37.08
00:31:43.08
00:31:46.09
00:32:06.58
00:32:33.84
00:32:26.84

00:32:30.83

00:32:39.34

00:32:54.58

00:32:42.58

00:32:49.83

00:32:57.84
00:32:52.08
00:33:07.33
00:33:10.08

00:33:25.59

00:33:35.33

Liquido
00:29:41.550

00:29:51.820

00:30:05.570

00:30:13.330
00:30:29.820
00:30:34.790
00:30:48.070
00:30:50.070
00:30:54.800
00:31:03.800
00:31:12.070
00:31:24.060

00:31:29.310
00:31:30.050
00:31:37.330
00:31:59.820
00:32:04.340
00:32:14.070

00:32:21.800

00:32:36.200
00:32:38.320

00:32:38.820

00:32:40.790

00:32:46.070
00:32:47.060
00:32:51.810
00:33:02.320

00:33:18.080

00:33:20.050
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CIRCUITO MARILSON - ETAPA CASTILHO 2025

Relatorio Geral - 5K - Feminino

Coloc.

59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78

79

80
81
82
83

84

85
86
87
88

Num.

68

193
385
192
253
306
299
243
354
258
166
367
183
56
40
242
45
381

263

26

338

54
377
384
236

356

52

61

37
281

Nome

SIMONE KELLY DE AZEVEDO
RODRIGUES

MAYARA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
VANESSA FEITOSA BARBOSA

MARTA FATIMA DE FREITAS OLIVEIRA
DAYARA LOPES DOS SANTOS

LAIS BATISTA DE ALMEIDA

JULIENE SANCHEZ DE OLIVEIRA
CAMILA PAVAN

RAFAELA DE ALMEIDA COELHO
EDILAINE MIRANDA AIZZA

PATRICIA NEVES DE SOUZA SILVA
SELENA SILVA WITTER DE MELO
ISABELA AMORIM CORDEIRO
MARIANY DOMINGUES BORGES

INES MARIA SOUZA

CAMILA ESPICASKI HIRATA

KAUANA DAMARIS COELHOS ARANHA

THAISSA JULYANNE SOARES SENA
OLIVEIRA

EDUARDA GABRIELA BATISTA DE
SOUZA

BEATRIZ ALVES DE OLIVEIRA MODESTO
FERREIRA

MARIANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SILVA
ISQUI

MARIA FERNANDA LEONEL MARTINS
TAINARA SANTOS DE LIMA
VANESSA CRISTINA BARBOSA GOMES

BEATRIZ ALMEIDA VANISKI
NASCIMENTO

RAYANNE VITORIA FERNANDES DE
SOUZA

MARCIA REGINA FIALHO PAES
NATALIA SOUZA
GIOVANA CORTES DE JESUS

GABRYELA DE MENEZES DA COSTA
ROZALES

Relatoério emitido em 10/08/2025 as 08:18:20

Alcer Eventos Esportivos

Sx. ldd.
F 43
F 34
F 46
F 40
F 29
F 32
F 44
F 46
F 15
F 47
F 35
F 28
F 37
F 22
F 64
F 36
F 40
F 31
F 16
F 32
F 26
F 22
F 27
F 44
F 26
F 23
F 52
F 31
F 21
F 26

Faixa

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

73

74

75
76
7
78

79

80
81
82
83

www.alcer.esp.br

Equipe
FENIX 018

QUATIS RUN

QUATIS RUN

KOINONIA RUNNING

QUATIS RUN

FENIX 018

FENIX 018

FENIX 018

FENIX 018

FENIX 018

FENIX 018
FENIX 018
FENIX 018

Tempo

00:33:32.83

00:33:35.83
00:33:57.35
00:33:51.58
00:33:51.85
00:33:59.08
00:33:58.84
00:34:09.84
00:34:08.84
00:34:14.59
00:35:00.14
00:34:51.59
00:34:56.09
00:35:32.84
00:35:19.10
00:35:52.09
00:35:59.84
00:35:49.84

00:36:55.34

00:37:37.59

00:37:44.09

00:37:39.09
00:38:33.36
00:38:44.11

00:38:57.10

00:38:56.60

00:38:43.10
00:39:05.85
00:39:26.60

00:39:27.12

Liquido
00:33:23.560
00:33:26.310
00:33:39.330
00:33:39.830
00:33:48.080
00:33:48.560
00:33:48.830
00:33:58.080
00:34:02.330
00:34:08.810
00:34:37.110
00:34:43.060
00:34:45.320
00:35:04.580
00:35:11.090
00:35:32.580
00:35:44.060
00:35:44.570

00:36:46.820
00:37:24.310
00:37:28.820

00:37:32.300
00:38:23.830
00:38:27.360

00:38:37.090
00:38:37.340

00:38:38.090
00:38:52.350
00:39:11.080

00:39:11.870

Pagina: 3



CIRCUITO MARILSON - ETAPA CASTILHO 2025

Relatorio Geral - 5K - Feminino

Coloc.

89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97

Num.

73
307
420

23
372

36

30

291
303

Nome
THAINA MARIA SOUZA PEREIRA
LARISSA KAZITANI CUNHA
MIRIAN CAROLINE DOS SANTOS SILVA
ANA CAROLINA SILVA GOMES
SOLANGE DE OLIVEIRA
FLAVIA MENDES ALVES

CIBELE CRISTINA QUEIROZ DOS
SANTOS SILVA

JESSICA ALEXANDRE DE ARAUJO
KATNARA ROCHA DOS SANTOS

Relatoério emitido em 10/08/2025 as 08:18:20

Alcer Eventos Esportivos

Sx. ldd.
F 30
F 31
F 30
F 35
F 52
F 42
F 39
F 34
F 49

Faixa
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099

Cl.Fx.
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92

www.alcer.esp.br

Equipe

FENIX 018

FENIX 018

FENIX 018
FENIX 018

Tempo
00:39:36.36
00:40:14.10
00:42:54.88
00:42:39.10
00:42:53.61
00:43:17.11
00:43:17.37

00:50:28.13

00:50:28.37

Pagina:

Liquido
00:39:28.820
00:40:02.590
00:42:19.130
00:42:23.340
00:42:43.080
00:43:03.090
00:43:03.350

00:50:15.130

00:50:16.100



